
December 1, 2014 

Email from: Gena Parkhurst (gmp66@hotmail.com) 

Subject: HP14-001 

To: pucdocketfilings@state.sd.us 

woodsfuller.com, james.moore Oames.moore@woodsfuller.com); bill.taylor@woodsfuller.com 
(bill.taylor@woodsfuller.com): 'Matt.rappoldOl@gmail.com' <Matt.rappoldOl@gmail.com); 350.org 
(duncan@350.org); Arthur R.Tranderup(atanderu@gmail.com); Benjamin D. Gotschall (ben@boldnebraska.org); 
Beth Lone Eagle (bethcbest@gmail.com); Boettcher Organics (boettcherann@abbnebraska.com); Carolyn P. Smith 
(peachie 1234@yahoo.com); Chastity Jewett (chasjewett@gmail.com); Cindy Myers, RN (csmyers77@hotmail.com); 

-- ;~~-i-~?t:! 

CRST Chairman (kevinckeckler@yahoo.com); Dallas Goldtooth (goldtoothdallas@gmaii.com); Debbie J. Trapp 
(mtat@goldenwest.net); Diana L. Steskal (prairierose@nntc.net); DRA - Attorney (belli41aw@aol.com); DRA - Frank 
(fejames@dakotarural.org); DRA - Sabrina (sabrina@dakotarural.org); Gary F. Dorr (gfdorr@gmail.com); Gena M. 
Parkhurst (GMP66@hotmail.com); Jane Kleeb (iane@boldnebraska.org); Jeff Jensen Oensen@sdplains.com); John 
Harter (Johnharterll@yahoo.com); Joye Braun Ombraun57625@gmail.com); Lewis GrassRope (wisestar8@msn.com); 
Louis T. Genung (tg64152@windstream.net\; Nancy Hilding (nhilsat@rapidnet.com); Paul F. Seamans 
Oacknife@goldenwest.net); Paula Antoine (wopila@gwtc.net); Robert G. Allpress (bobandnan2008@hotmail.com); 

Robert Gough (bobgough@intertribalCOUP.org); RST President (cscott@gwtc.net); RST TUC 
(tuc@rosebudsiouxtribe-nsn.gov); SD Wildlife Federation (sdwf@mncomm.com); Sierra Club 
(doug.hayes@sierraclub.orgl; SRST Attorney (pcapossela@nu-world.com); Tom BK Goldtooth (ien@igc.org); Viola 
Waln (walnranch@goldenwest.net); Wrexie Lainson Bardaglio (wrexie.bardaglio@gmail.com); YST Attorney 
(trealbird@ndnlaw.com); YST Chairman (robertflyinghawk@gmail.com) 

cc: Douglas, Tina (PUC) (Tina.Douglas@state.sd.us); Van Gerpen, Patty (Patty.VanGerpen@state.sd.us); Kearney, 

Darren (Darren.Kearney@state.sd.us); Rounds, Brian (Brian.Rounds@state.sd.us) 




